
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 23-299 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:2/8/2023 City Council

On agenda: Final action:2/23/2023 2/23/2023

Title: Actions related to the Terminal Expansion Project at Fresno Yosemite International Airport (Council
District 4):

1. Approve Design-Build Contract Amendment No. 3 for Phase Two of a Progressive Design-
Build contract with Q&D Construction, to construct a New Terminal Expansion at Fresno Yosemite
International Airport in an amount not to exceed $126,868,863
2. Approve a consulting agreement with Moore Twining Associates, Inc. of Fresno, California, to
provide geotechnical quality assurance testing and inspection services for the New Terminal
Expansion at Fresno Yosemite International Airport in the amount of $777,667

Sponsors: Airports Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Design Build Contract Amendment No. 3 with Exhibit 1 - Q & D Construction 2-16-23 .pdf, 2. Moore
Twining Associates Agreement, 3. FAT Terminal Expansion Phase 2 Construction Presentation 2-23-
2023.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

APPROVEDCity Council2/23/2023 1 Pass

City of Fresno Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

